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"Cattle"
from "Pictures at an Exhibition"

Interpretation for String Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2018
Modest Mussorgsky (Mvt. 4), 1874
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Sempre moderato pesate ( = 90)

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

arco.

pizz.

arco.

arco.

arco.

arco.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.



"The Cattle" from "Pictures at an Exhibition" by Modest Mussorgsky Arranged for String Quintet by
Mike Magatagan (magataganm@cox.net or Mike Magatagan on http:\\www.MuseScore.com)















33

44

55

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Cb

V1

Va

V2

Vc

Cb

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Cb
























 

 













  



 







 





  

 





  




 

 

 



  


  

   

  

 







  


 

 

 




 


 







 

  

 
 

   




 







 






 

















        














 

 







 

 
  


























  










 

 

   

  




  



  



   

  

       

 

 








 

   

 













  










 



 

 









 

 
 

 


 

 

 
 







     

   


















































































































 

   

     





 

 

 





 

  

 

 





 





 

 







  











 






 

  


  
  

  




 

 

 








 




 

 

 

 







 















sempre pesante e poco allargando
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